
San Marino Chamber of Commerce Business Directory
Alphabetical

A Stitch in Time/Hodge Podge

2465 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

asitinc@sbcglobal.net

www.needlepoint-
knitting.com;www.hodge-podge-
gifts.com

(626)793-5217

Alison Hodgkiss

(626)793-5220Fax:

Alice Computerworks

2514 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

stewart@alicecomputer.com

www.alicecomputer.com

(626)451-0288

Stewart Rogers

(626)451-0238Fax:

Ananda Acupuncture & Wellness 
Center

2120 Huntington Drive, Suite A

South Pasadena, CA 91030

info@anandawellness.com

www.anandawellness.com

(213)784-9529

Tia Hem

Anderson, Roger Wynn, D.D.S.

1477 San Marino Avenue, #1

San Marino, CA 91108

rogeranderson@sbcglobal.net

www.rwandersondds.com

(626)796-6371

Roger Wynn Anderson, D.D.S

(626)449-6947Fax:

Anneticipation.com

,  

anne@anneticipation.com

www.Anneticipation.com

(866)570-4247

Anne Turk

Arroyo Insurance Services

225 E. Santa Clara St.,#130

Arcadia, CA 91006

jeffs@arroyoins.com

www.arroyoins.com

(626)799-9532

Jeff Scott 

Athens Services

PO Box 60009

City of Industry, CA 91716

cwarner@athensservices.com

www.athensservices.com

(626)336-3636

Christian Warner

(626)369-4754Fax:

Bank of the West

2395 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

marlene.sanchez@bankofthewest.com

www.bankofthewest.com

(626)568-8300

Marlene Sanchez

(626)568-2984Fax:

Bear Island Painting

1804 N. Lark Ellen Avenue

West Covina, CA 91791

sergio@bearislandpainting.com

www.bearislandpainting.com

(626)727-2050

Sergio Osorio

Bowtie Allergy Specialists

375 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

md@bowtieallergy.com

www.bowtieallergy.com

(626)460-6038

Karl von Tiehl

California American Water Company

8657 E. Grand Avenue

Rosemead, CA 91770

brian.barreto@amwater.com

www.amwater.com

(626)614-2542

Brian Barreto

Campagna Roofing

1655 Homewood Drive

Altadena, CA 91001

campagna.roofing@gmail.com

www.campagnaroofing.com

(626)398-1302

Nick Campagna

Carlos Mendoza Tailor

2465 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

CMMartinez577@yahoo.com

(626)577-1171

Carlos Mendoza

Century 21 Masters

1055 E. Colorado Blvd., Suite 500

Pasadena, CA 91106

megmiddleman@gmail.com

www.megmiddleman.com

(626)441-3449

Meg Middleman

Chinese Club of San Marino

2425 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 

info@ccsm.org

www.ccsm.org

(626)796-5190

Shawn Chou

Citizens Business Bank

980 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

aaaivazian@cbbank.com

www.cbbank.com

(626)281-0083

Anna Aivazian

(626)282-7231Fax:

Clairbourn School

8400 Huntington Drive

San Gabriel, CA 91775

apatzlaff@clairbourn.org

www.clairbourn.org

(626)286-3108

Dr. Amy Patzlaff

(626)286-1528Fax:

Coldwell Banker

2065 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

claudia.storey@camoves.com

www.camoves.com

(626)449-5222

Claudia Storey

(626)568-9507Fax:

Comfort Care Provider

1489 E. Colorado Blvd., Suite 207

Pasadena, CA 91106

comfortcareprovider@yahoo.com

www.comfort-care-
provider.business.site

(626)696-3512

Sharon Gonzales

Concept Builders

411 W. Chestnut Avenue

Monrovia, CA 91016

don@conceptbuilders.biz

(626)303-5052

Don Boline

(626)303-7973Fax:

Crossfit 626

2456 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

info@crossfit626.com

www.crossfit626.com

(626)765-1348

Pam Eamranond

CTBC Bank

2956 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

tim.wang@ctbcbankusa.com

www.ctbcbankusa.com

(626)287-0716

TIm Wang

(626)287-2706Fax:

Datwyler, Chris

2790 Wallingford

San Marino, CA 91108

nchrisd@gmail.com

(626)792-8441

Chris Datwyler

David Orgell San Marino

2659 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

ksoltani@davidorgell.com

www.davidorgell.com

(626)247-8000

Korosh Soltani
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Dreamweaver Medical Associates

330 W. Las Tunas Drive, #1

San Gabriel, CA 91776

info@dreamweavermedicalassociates.
com

www.dreamweavermedicalassociates.
com

(626)284-3300

Francisco G. Rodriguez, D.O.

(626)284-3307Fax:

Dynamx Physical Therapy

2010 Huntington Drive, Unit C

San Marino, CA 91108

ben@dynamxpt.com

www.dynamxpt.com

Benjamin Butts

E.L. Maloney Company

1008 (A) Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

ELMaloneyCo@hotmail.com

www.ELMaloneyCo.com

(626)289-0228

Tom Maloney

(626)289-3229Fax:

East West Bank

2090 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

anita.wong@eastwestbank.com

www.eastwestbank.com

(626)457-1333

Anita Wong

(626)308-2122Fax:

Encore Music & Performing Arts

2324 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

encoresanmarino@gmail.com

www.encoresanmarino.com

(626)800-5868

Rebecca Carr

Figueroa & Company

338 S. Rosemead Blvd.

Pasadena, CA 91107

fred@figco.com

www.figco.com

(626)793-4322

Fred Figueroa

Friends of The Crowell Public Library

1890 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

www.crowellpubliclibrary.org

(626)300-0779

Gwynne Seares

GEO Chiropractic

2646 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

geochiropractic@sbcglobal.net

www.geochiropractic.com

(626)441-2264

Gene Orlowsky

(626)441-3533Fax:

Green Wellness Acupuncture

2304 Huntington Drive, Suite 252

San Marino, CA 91108

shadye@acu-green.com

www.acu-green.com

(626)292-1274

Shadye Peyvan

Harvey & Parmelee

2511 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

robert.h@harveyandparmelee.com

www.acpa4u.com

(626)795-9376

Robert Houston

(626)795-0114Fax:

Heatherbloom

2491 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

shopheatherbloom@gmail.com

(626)403-2144

Michelle Round

Hodgkiss Insurance Brokers

2275 Huntington Drive, #271

San Marino, CA 91108

dan@hodgkiss-insurance.com

www.hodgkissins.com

(626)285-7281

Dan Hodgkiss

(626)285-2785Fax:

Huntington Library

1151 Oxford Road

San Marino, CA 91108

sturner@huntington.org

www.huntington.org

(626)405-2100

Susan Turner Lowe

(626)449-1987Fax:

IBAR Settlement Company

910 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

cschultz@ibarinc.com

www.ibarinc.com

(626)570-4888

Catherine Schultz

(626)570-4888Fax:

ICM Resources, Inc.

2555 Huntington Drive, #A

San Marino, CA 91108

ihung1026@aol.com

www.icmresources.com

(626)577-8151

Isaac Hung

(626)577-9920Fax:

J.McLaughlin

2533 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

stcasanmarino@jmclaughlin.com

www.jmclaughlin.com

(323)747-1971

Lisa Arciniega

JARBO Collection

2529 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

cayla@jarbocollection.com

www.shopjarbo.com

(626)403-6760

Cayla Schneider

Joanna's Floral Expressions

,  

jimenezjoanna@sbcglobal.net

www.joannasfloralexpressions.com

(626)844-9339

Joanna Jimenez

Johnny Was

2537 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

karan@johnnywas.com

www.johnnywas.com

(626)403-5610

Karan Lizarazu

Jorjorian Rug Company

2340 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

(626)287-1146

Martin Jorjorian

Kraemer Jewelers

2508 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

sg1andsg2@gmail.com

(626)614-8444

Shelley & Steve Gilmore

La Cienega Company

P.O. Box 464

Manhattan Beach, CA 

(310)808-5010

Cameron Sinai

Lam, Peter, D.D.S.

2453 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

lamsterdds@yahoo.com

www.peterlamdds.com

(626)486-0700

Peter Lam, D.D.S.

(626)486-0706Fax:

Law Offices of Debra Graynom-Daly

2600 Mission Street, Suite 206

San Marino, CA 91108

debra@graynomlaw.com

www.graynomlaw.com

(626)403-0932

Debra Graynom-Daly

(626)403-0942Fax:

Law Offices of Joshwa Wand

2100 Huntington Drive, Suite 9

San Marino, CA 91108

josh@joshwanglaw.com

www.joshwanglaw.com

(213)262-8256

Joshwa Wang
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Law Offices of Lillian Tomich

501 N. Del Mar Ave.

San Gabriel, CA 91775

(626)287-1248

Lillian Tomich

(626)287-7111Fax:

Licher Direct Mail

980 Seco Street

Pasadena, CA 91103

data@licherdm.com

www.licherdm.com

(626)795-3333

Wayne Licher

Mark Taylor Salon

2545 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

mark@marktaylorsalon.com

www.marktaylorsalon.com

(626)219-6550

Mark Taylor

Massage Works

2627 Mission Street, Suite 22

San Marino, CA 91108

massageworksforevery1@gmail.com

(626)626-5120

Dena Cruz

Memosa Insurance Services

2275 Huntington Drive, #329

San Marino, CA 91108

kailichang@hotmail.com

(626)287-3700

Kaili Chang

Merry-San Marino Plumbing

1465 San Marino Avenue

San Marino, CA 91108

khicks@merryplumbing.com

www.merryplumbing.com

(626)796-7116

Tony Galabiz

(626)796-2374Fax:

Mission Village Plaza

2545 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

billandsusanbell@yahoo.com

(626)568-2904

Bill & Susan Bell

Morrow & Holman Plumbing

835 El Centro Street

South Pasadena, CA 91030

www.morrowandholman.com

(626)799-3115

Diane Margrave

(626)799-7357Fax:

My Hometown Map

P.O. Box 1557

Marston Mills, MA 2648

jsaval@myhometownmap.com

www.myhometownmap.com

(800)649-6277

Jerry  Saval

New Creation Picture Framing

2140 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

newcreationframing@gmail.com

www.newcreationframing.com

(626)793-2636

Nancy White

(626)793-4140Fax:

Oak Knoll Barber Shop

1615 Chelsea Road

San Marino, CA 91108

evitajflores@gmail.com

(626)282-6976

Evita Flores

Partnership Painting, Inc.

25 Fulton Avenue

Pasadena, CA 91107

becky@partnershippainting.com

www.partnershippainting.com

(626)449-4097

Scott Penn

(626)449-7584Fax:

Pearls

2639 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

info@pearlsltd.com

www.pearlsltd.com

(626)403-5001

Lauri Wax

Pie n' Burger

913 E. California

Pasadena, CA 91106

www.pienburger.com

(626)795-1123

Michael Osborn

(626)795-2463Fax:

PM Jacoy

2650 Mission Street, #104

San Marino, CA 91108

pmjm@pmjacoy.com

www.pmjacoy.com

(626)799-4600

Tony Jacoy

(626)799-3005Fax:

Port O' Call

2650 Mission Street, #105

San Marino, CA 91108

jdhornberger@pacbell.net

www.portocall.net

(626)399-0536

JD Hornberger

Professional Child Development 
Associates

620 N. Lake Avenue

Pasadena, CA 91108

jane@pcdateam.org

www.pcdateam.org

(626)793-7350

Dr. Diane Cullinane

(626)793-7341Fax:

RE/MAX Premier Properties

2375 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

peteloeffler@remax.net

www.remax.net

(626)660-1100

Pete Loeffler

(626)660-1151Fax:

Region 1 Realty

1428 Ridgeway Road

San Marino, CA 91108

esun@earthlink.net

(626)309-0000

Eugene Sun

(626)309-9077Fax:

Right at Home Pasadena

1250 E. Walnut Street, Suite 220

Pasadena, CA 91106

info@homecaregiving.org

www.homecaregiving.org

(626)584-8130

Renee & Joe Concialdi

(626)584-8132Fax:

Roque & Associates, Ameriprise 
Financial

80 S. Lake Avenue, Suite 555

Pasadena, CA 91101

gail.r.roque@ampf.com

www.ameripriseadvisors.com/gail.r.roq
ue

(626)744-9766

Gail Roque

(626)744-0325Fax:

Rotary Club of San Marino

PO Box 80301

San Marino, CA 91108

www.SanMarinoRotary.org

(626)396-9283

Greg Johansing

San Marino Café & Marketplace

2507 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

www.sanmarinocafeandmarketplace.c
om

(818)967-7742

Linda Zadoian

San Marino City Club

PO Box 80122

San Marino, CA 

smcityclub@gmail.com

www.sanmarinocityclub.org

Jim Angelos

San Marino Congregational Church 
Preschool

2560 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

smccpreschool@sbcglobal.net

www.sanmarinopreschool.org

(626)292-2082

Janet  Beaulieu

(626)292-2083Fax:
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San Marino Eye

2020 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

PatientExperience@david-richardson-
md.com

www.david-richardson-md.com

(626) 289-7856

Dr. David Richardson

San Marino Firefighters Association

PO Box 80154

San Marino, CA 91108

NFoth2004@yahoo.com

www.cityofsanmarino.org

(626)300-0735

Nathan Foth

(626)281-3550Fax:

San Marino Historical Society

PO Box 80222

San Marino, CA 91108

info@sanmarinohistoricalsociety.org

www.sanmarinohistoricalsociety.org

(626)304-9375

Isaac Hung

(626)795-7599Fax:

San Marino Optometry

2154 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

eyecare@sanmarinooptometry.com

www.sanmarinooptometry.com

(626)270-2020

Dr. Toan Nguyen

San Marino Police Officers Association

2275 Huntington Drive, #411

San Marino, CA 91108

nqueshi@smpd.us

www.cityofsanmarino.org

(626)300-0720

Naved Qureshi

(626)300-0727Fax:

San Marino Seafood Market

2150 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

sanmarinoseafood@ymail.com

www.sanmarinoseafood.com

(626)943-8862

George Banks

(626)458-1032Fax:

San Marino Security Systems

2405 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

smssinc@yahoo.com

www.sanmarinosecuritysystems.com

(626)285-7778

Phil Raacke

(626)285-7181Fax:

San Marino Tribune

2650 Mission Street, #208

San Marino, CA 91108

jgrossi@sanmarinotribune.com

www.sanmarinotribune.com

(626)792-6397

Joelle Grossi

San Marino Unified School District

1665 West Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

www.smusd.us

(626)299-7000

Dr. Jeff Wilson

(626)299-7000Fax:

Serafina

2670 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

info@shopserafina.com

www.shopserafina.com

(626)799-9899

Corina Madilian

(626)799-9809Fax:

Servpro of South Pasadena/San Marino

2275 Huntington Drive, #44

San Marino, CA 91108

ijarquin@servprospsm.com

www.servprosouthpasadenasanmarino
.com

(626)799-1762

Ingrid Jarquin

(626)799-2162Fax:

Shall We Dance Entertainment

217 Saint Francis Street, Unit B

San Gabriel, CA 91776

jd@swdentertainment.com

www.swdentertainment.com

(323)547-6174

JD de Perio

SILVERADO - The Huntington

1118 N. Stoneman Avenue

Alhambra, CA 91801

zcastellanos@silveradocare.com

www.silveradocare.com

(626)308-9777

Zoila Castellanos

(626)281-0777Fax:

Single Stone on Mission Street

2527 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

corina@singlestone.com

www.singlestone.com

(626)799-3109

Corina Limon-Madilian

(626)799-3189Fax:

Siu, Tina M., D.D.S.

2595 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

drtmsiu@yahoo.com

www.tmsmiles.com

(626)796-0615

Tina M. Siu, D.D.S.

(626)796-8465Fax:

Soma Acupuncture and Wellness

1800 Fair Oaks Avenue, Suite A

South Pasadena, CA 91030

sarika@somaacuwellness.com

www.somaacuwellness.com

(213)600-6288

Sarika Quach

Soma Warna Real Estate Services

2814 Fleur Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

swarna@socal.rr.com

www.somawarna.com

(626) 394-6216

Soma Warna

South Pasadena-San Marino YMCA

1605 Garfield Avenue

South Pasadena, CA 91030

anthonybell@ymcala.org

www.ymcala.org/spsm

(626)799-9119

Anthony Bell

(626)799-3670Fax:

Southwestern Academy

2800 Monterey Road

San Marino, CA 91108

kveronda@southwesternacademy.edu

www.southwesternacademy.edu.

(626)799-5010

Kenneth Veronda

(626)799-0407Fax:

Starr House The Salon

2626 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

starrhousesalon@gmail.com

(626)799-0828

Monica Spoerl

Stepping Stones to Learning

2233 Huntington Drive, Suite #1

San Marino, CA 91108

email@steppingstones.net

www.steppingstones.net

(626)449-5986

Anna & George Hasbun

(626)449-6255Fax:

Sushi Bar Yoshida

2026 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

(626)281-9292

Yoshi Okatomi

The Cub House

2510 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

carla.alcibar@gmail.com

www.teamdreambicyclingteam.com

(626)755-3003

Sean Talkington

The Gas Company

111912-B Valley Blvd.

El Monte, CA 91732

hshaw@semprautilities.com

www.socalgas.com

(626)279-2295

Helen Romero-Shaw

(626)443-0890Fax:
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The Loeffler Team

2375 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

pete.loefflerteam@gmail.com

www.theloefflerteam.com

(626)660-1106

Pete & Lisa Loeffler

(626)660-1151Fax:

The Monogrammed Home

2556 Mission Street

San Marino, CA 91108

orders@the-monogrammed-home.com

www.the-monogrammed-home.com

(626)405-1153

Dana Banta & Catie Roheim

The OUTLOOK

800 Foothill Blvd.

La Canada, CA 91011

ehelms@outlooknewspapers.com

www.outlooknewspapers.com

(818)790-7500

Eve  Helms

The UPS Store

2275 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

store1607@theupsstore.com

www.theupsstore.com

(626)795-1999

Tom Bristow

(626)795-1177Fax:

Titan Travel

1427 San Marino Avenue, Unit D

San Marino, CA 91108

info@titantravel.com

www.titantravel.com

(626)440-1959

Debbie Priester

(626)440-1996Fax:

Tony's Pizza

2555 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

miketpu@gmail.com

www.tonyspizzasanmarino.com

(626)793-4114

Michael Scotti-Belli

(909)865-8447Fax:

Visage Hair Salon

1459 San Marino Avenue

San Marino, CA 91108

kristine@visagesalonsm.com

www.visagesalonsm.com

(626)795-1888

Kristine Sansevieri

Wells Fargo Bank

2355 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

jeaneffer.suy@wellsfargo.com

www.wellsfargo.com

(626)795-3567

Jeaneffer Suy

(626)795-8185Fax:

Whittier Trust Company

1600 Huntington Drive

South Pasadena, CA 91030

jduong7007@gmail.com

(626)441-5111

Jonathan Duong

Yassamy, Fary, D.D.S.

825 Huntington Drive

San Marino, CA 91108

fary@faryyassamydds.com

www.faryyassamydds.com

(626)441-2231

Fary Yassamy
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